
  

Intake in-Charge List (Day Program) 
 

Summer 2021 (Trimester) & Fall 2021-22 (Bi-Semester) 
 

Intake  Section Name of Faculty Faculty Code Room No. Contact No. 

22 1 Mahmudul Hasan Sagor  

Lecturer 

MHS B-2/711 01783911716 

23 1 & 2 Md. Sanwar Hossain  

Assistant Professor 

SNH B-2/621 01719452910 

24 & 25 1 S. M. Rakib Raihan 

Lecturer 

RKR B-1/411 01768273787 

26 1 & 2 Dr. Md. Shamsul Arefin 

Assistant Professor 

DMSA B-2/711 01971948877 

27 & 28 1 Zahangir Alam 

Assistant Professor 

ZA B-2/410 01677730259 

29 1 Kanij Fatema 

Lecturer 

KFT B-1/410 01963833515 

29 2 Kanij Fatema 

Lecturer 

KFT B-1/410 01963833515 

30 1 Nayan Sarkar 

Assistant Professor 

NAS B-2/621 01725396406 

31 1 Dr. Md. Shamsul Arefin 

Assistant Professor 

DMSA B-2/711 01971948877 

32 1 Nayan Sarkar 

Assistant Professor 

NAS B-2/621 01725396406 

33 1 Mahmudul Hasan Sagor  

Lecturer 

MHS B-2/711 01783911716 

Other Intakes S. M. Rakib Raihan 

Lecturer 

RKR B-1/411 01768273787 

 

 

 

 

 

 
____________________________ 
Prof. Dr. Md. Anwar Hossain 

Chairman and Professor, Dept. of EEE, BUBT 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Intake in-Charge List (Evening Program) 
 

 

Summer 2021 (Trimester) & Fall 2021-22 (Bi-Semester) 
 

Intake Section Name of Faculty 
Faculty Code 

Room No. Contact No. 

22 1 Shahajan Miah 

Assistant Professor 

SJM B-1/410 01722592113 

23 1 Md. Sanwar Hossain 

Assistant Professor 

SNH B-2/621 01719452910 

24 1 Avijit kundu 

Lecturer 

AKU B-1/411 01761284970 

25 1 Sk. Hasibul Alam 

Lecturer 

KHA B-2/411 01786921933 

26 1 Md. Anwar Sadath 

Assistant Professor 

AWS B-2/711 01717853342 

28 1 Md. Anwar Sadath 

Assistant Professor 

AWS B-2/711 01717853342 

29 1 Shahajan Miah 

Assistant Professor 

SJM B-1/410 01722592113 

29 2 Mahmudul Hasan Sagor 

Lecturer 

MHS B-2/711 01783911716 

30 1 Nayan Sarkar 

Assistant Professor 

NAS B-2/621 01725396406 

31 1 Sk. Hasibul Alam 

Lecturer 

KHA B-2/411 01786921933 

32 1 Zahangir Alam 

Assistant Professor 

ZA B-2/410 01677730259 

33 1 Zahangir Alam 

Assistant Professor 

ZA B-2/410 01677730259 

Other Intakes Avijit kundu 

Lecturer 

AKU B-1/411 01761284970 

 

 

 
____________________________ 
Prof. Dr. Md. Anwar Hossain 

Chairman and Professor, Dept. of EEE, BUBT 

 

  


